
ID ID Task Name Duration Calendar Days Start Finish

1 1 Prepare CSM 40 days Mon 1/19/15 Fri 3/13/15
2 2 Prepare CSM 10 days 11 cal days Mon 1/19/15 Fri 1/30/15
3 3 Client Review 2 days 1 cal days Mon 2/2/15 Tue 2/3/15
4 4 CSM Revision 1 day 0 cal days Wed 2/4/15 Wed 2/4/15
5 5 CSM to ACEH 1 day 0 cal days Thu 2/5/15 Thu 2/5/15
6 6 ACEH Review 23 days 32 cal days Fri 2/6/15 Tue 3/10/15
7 7 Final CSM 3 days 2 cal days Wed 3/11/15 Fri 3/13/15
8 8

9 9 Soil Management Plan 46 days Tue 1/20/15 Tue 3/24/15
10 10 Prepare SMP 16 days 21 cal days Tue 1/20/15 Tue 2/10/15
11 11 Draft SMP to Client 1 day 0 cal days Wed 2/11/15 Wed 2/11/15
12 12 SMP Revision 2 days 1 cal days Thu 2/12/15 Fri 2/13/15
13 13 SMP to ACEH 1 day 0 cal days Mon 2/16/15 Mon 2/16/15
14 14 ACEH Review 23 days 30 cal days Tue 2/17/15 Thu 3/19/15
15 15 Final SMP 3 days 4 cal days Fri 3/20/15 Tue 3/24/15
16 16

17 17 Land Use Covenant 36 days Mon 1/26/15 Mon 3/16/15
18 18 Prepare LUC 5 days 4 cal days Mon 1/26/15 Fri 1/30/15
19 19 Draft LUC to Client 1 day 0 cal days Mon 2/2/15 Mon 2/2/15
20 20 LUC Revision 3 days 2 cal days Tue 2/3/15 Thu 2/5/15
21 21 LUC to ACEH 1 day 0 cal days Fri 2/6/15 Fri 2/6/15
22 22 ACEH Review 23 days 30 cal days Mon 2/9/15 Wed 3/11/15
23 23 Final LUC 3 days 4 cal days Thu 3/12/15 Mon 3/16/15
24 24

25 25 ACEH & PES Meeting 1 day 0 cal days Thu 2/5/15 Thu 2/5/15
26 26

27 27 Public Comment Period 45 days 62 cal days Fri 2/20/15 Thu 4/23/15
28 28 Notification Letter and Mailing 7 days 10 cal days Fri 2/20/15 Mon 3/2/15
29 29 Public Comment Period 23 days 30 cal days Mon 3/2/15 Wed 4/1/15
30 30 Response to Comments 

(Contingency)
14 days 17 cal days Mon 4/6/15 Thu 4/23/15

31 31 Well Destruction Notification 5 days 6 cal days Fri 4/24/15 Thu 4/30/15
32 32

33 33 Well Destructions 5 days 4 cal days Mon 5/4/15 Fri 5/8/15
34 34 Well Destruction and Waste 

Disposal Report
5 days 4 cal days Mon 5/11/15 Fri 5/15/15

35 35 ACEH Review Well Destruction 5 days 4 cal days Mon 5/18/15 Fri 5/22/15
36 36

37 37 Closure Request 75 days Mon 2/16/15 Fri 5/29/15
38 38 Prepare Closure Request 5 days 4 cal days Mon 2/16/15 Fri 2/20/15
39 39 Closure Request to Client 1 day 0 cal days Mon 2/23/15 Mon 2/23/15
40 40 Closure Request Revision 3 days 2 cal days Tue 2/24/15 Thu 2/26/15
41 41 ACEH Review 33 days 44 cal days Wed 3/11/15 Fri 4/24/15
42 42 Case Closure 5 days 4 cal days Mon 5/25/15 Fri 5/29/15
43 43

44 44 Close on Property 1 day 0 cal days Mon 6/1/15 Mon 6/1/15
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